
FRESHMAN'S DAY - 12 MARCH

50cm 

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Anna Miller TILLY

2 Emily Leunen SARGE

3 Kate Todd DIESEL

4 Bailey Howie LETHAL LLOYD

5 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

6 Maya Purdon MARRAKAI

7 Rebecca Payne DIAMOND CUT SPIN A LITTLE

8 Jennifer Hunt ACE OF SPADES 

9 Lindsey Scotney O DONNELL

10 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

11 Sally Isberg OPUS MAGNUM

12 Lisa Mutimer ZARA

13 Chloe  Elliott CHARLIE

14 Emily Leunen STORM IN A TEACUP

15 Kate Todd PINBALL WIZARD TOMMI 

16 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

17 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

18 Elley Parrott MAJESTIQUE'S LEGACY

19 Brooke Huppatz LOOKATIM GO

20 Georgia Dennis BART

60cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

2 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

3 Bailey Howie MISS ELLE KAT

4 Janet Russell SASSY

5 Gary Branson ARROW

6 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

7 Delisa Bell MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 

8 Georgia Dennis BART

9 Caitlyn Paas JADE

10 Katherine Burgess ROOSTER

11 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

12 Lindsey Scotney O DONNELL

13 Lisa Mutimer ZARA

14 Jennifer Hunt ACE OF SPADES 

15 Stacey Murrihy WIZARD OF OZ

16 Ashleigh  Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

17 Caitlin Dennis TERRY

18 Kelly  Barker DEA PICCOLO

19 Bailey Howie LETHAL LLOYD

20 Anna Miller TILLY

21 Chloe  Elliott CHARLIE

22 Ella Armstrong POLKA

23 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

24 Dana Mutimer CASSILERO DEL DIABOLO

25 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

26 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER



70cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Stacey Murrihy WIZARD OF OZ

2 Lalwa May POWDERBARK CHARLOTTE

3 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

4 Gary Branson ARROW

5 Andrea Delafonteyne LUCKY STRATEGY

6 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

7 Grace O'Donoghue ROCHESTER

8 Caitlyn Paas JADE

9 Katherine Burgess ROOSTER

10 Janet Russell SASSY

11 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

12 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

13 Elley Parrott JET BLACK GEMSTONE

14 Lalwa May YINDALOO TARGETTE

15 Kelly  Barker DEA PICCOLO

16 Ashleigh  Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

17 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

18 Georgia Dennis BART

19 Ella Armstrong POLKA

20 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

21 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

80cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

2 Kiya  Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY 

3 Lalwa May YINDALOO TARGETTE

4 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS

5 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

6 Kelly  Barker GOOD GOLLY OLLIE

7 Bridie  Mckenna HISASHOWMAN 

8 Caitlyn Paas JADE

9 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

10 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER



90cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Michael Duckenfield OLIVERS TWISTS

2 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

5 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

6 Bridie  Mckenna HISASHOWMAN 

7 Layne Martin THE SCHWARZENEGGER

1.00m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Miya Fleming JOLLIENCE 

2 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

1.05m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse RND 1 RND 2

1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

2 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA



Armstrong Ella Burgess Katherine

Barker Kelly Carlton Sophie 

Bell Delisa Delafonteyne Andrea

Branson Gary Duckenfield Michael

Dennis Caitlin Flynn Calvin

Dennis Georgia Hunt Jennifer 

Elliott Chloe Jacob Elizabeth

Evans Indiana Miller Anna 

Fleming Miya Mutimer Lisa

Howie Bailey Mutimer Dana 

Huppatz Brooke Parrott Elley

Isberg Sally Payne Rebecca

Leunen Emily Purdon Maya

Martin Layne Purdon Lily 

May Lalwa Russell Janet 

McDonald Grace Scotney Lindsey

Mckenna Bridie Stringer Angela

O'Donoghue Grace Todd Kate

Overall Ashleigh 

Paas Caitlyn

Quill Taylor

SET UP PACK UP


